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Total Number of Voters : 46,008 of 147,287 = 31.24%

02/23/2018 11:08 AM

Precincts Reporting 163 of 163 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Camas Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,579 2,5790.00% 72.59% 72.59%Yes

 0  974 9740.00% 27.41% 27.41%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,553  3,55399.92% 99.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 16  

Total Percent

 16  100.00% 

Voters

 3,556 

Ballots Registered Percent

 14,433 24.64% 

Battle Ground School District No. 119 Proposition No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  9,616 9,6160.00% 58.68% 58.68%Approved

 0  6,772 6,7720.00% 41.32% 41.32%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  16,388  16,38899.96% 99.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 55  

Total Percent

 55  100.00% 

Voters

 16,395 

Ballots Registered Percent

 45,017 36.42% 

Evergreen School District No. 114 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  14,366 14,3660.00% 61.35% 61.35%Approved

 0  9,050 9,0500.00% 38.65% 38.65%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  23,416  23,41699.94% 99.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Counted

 82  

Total Percent

 83  98.80% 

Voters

 23,429 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,905 28.61% 
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La Center School District No. 101 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,747 1,7470.00% 65.85% 65.85%Approved

 0  906 9060.00% 34.15% 34.15%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,653  2,65399.96% 99.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 2,654 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,017 44.11% 


